
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2026 SIERRA 2500 4WD DENALI
ULTIMATE

EXTERIOR: GLACIER WHITE TRICOAT
INTERIOR: ALPINE UMBER

ENG:  DURAMAX 6.6L TURBO-DIESEL
TRANS: 10-SPEED AUTO

Visit us at www.gmc.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR / 100,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
  *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  *SEE GMC.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

SAFETY & SECURITY
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• FOLLOWING DISTANCE INDICATOR
• FRONT PEDESTRIAN BRAKING
• INTELLIBEAM
• LANE DEPARTURE WARNING
• BUCKLE TO DRIVE

• AUTOMATIC EMERGENCY BRAKING
• SAFETY ALERT SEAT
• REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
• HD SURROUND VISION
• FRONT & REAR PARK ASSIST
• TRAILER SIDE BLIND ZONE ALERT

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• AUTO LOCKING  REAR DIFF
• 2 SPD AUTOTRAC TRANSFER CASE
• STABILITRAK W/ TRAILER SWAY
  CONTROL & HILL START ASSIST
• DIG. VARIABLE STEERING ASSIST
• ALL-TERRAIN TIRES
• TRAILERING PACKAGE
• TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
• VEHICLE TRAILERING APP

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
PREMIUM GMC INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM
13.4" DIAG COLOR TOUCHSCREEN
W/GOOGLE BUILT-IN COMPATIBILITY
INCLUDING NAV CAPABILITY,
BLUETOOTH FOR MOST PHONES

WIRELESS APPLE CARPLAY &
WIRELESS ANDROID AUTO FOR
COMPATIBLE PHONES
• 8 YEARS ONSTAR BASICS
  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
• 3 YEARS ONSTAR ONE; INFO AT
  ONSTAR.COM/PLANS
• SIRIUSXM AUDIO WITH
  SXM TRIAL SUBSCRIPTION
• BOSE PREMIUM SERIES 12-
  SPEAKER SYSTEM
•COLOR DRIVER INFO CENTER 12.3"
• BED VIEW CAMERA
• OPEN AND START REMOTE KEYLESS
• REMOTE START
• WIRELESS CHARGING

INTERIOR
• 16 WAY PWR FRONT BUCKET SEATS
• VENTILATED FRONT SEATS
• HEATED FRT & REAR OUTER SEATS
• 60/40 REAR FOLDING BENCH SEAT
  WITH STORAGE PACKAGE

• DRIVER SEAT & MIRROR MEMORY
• LEATHER WRAPPED STEERING
  WHEEL

EXTERIOR
• POWER ASSIST STEPS
• POWER FOLD/EXTEND & HEATED
  TRAILER MIRRORS W/AUTO-DIM
• LED FOG LAMPS
• CHROME FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS
• SPRAY-ON BEDLINER
• LED CARGO AREA LIGHTING
• POWER REAR SLIDING WINDOW
• GMC MULTIPRO TAILGATE
• ROOF MARKER LAMPS
• HEADLAMPS, ANIMATED LED
  PROJECTORS

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $94,200.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

GLACIER WHITE TRICOAT 1,095.00
GOOSENECK/5TH WHEEL PACKAGE: 545.00
• STAMPED BED HOLES W/CAPS
• 7-PIN TRAILER HARNESS
REAR AXLE 3.42 RATIO INC.
GVWR, 11,350 LBS. (5148 KG) INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS $1,640.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $95,840.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 2,795.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $98,635.00

Diesel Vehicle

 
 
 

Better drives start with OnStar
®

Learn more at onstar.com, or scan the QR code

onstar.com/privacy

Activate today

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.
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ORDER NO FRQKT8 SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE TK20743

DEALER NO 53508

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

FLINT, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1GT4UXEY1TF202781

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

HARDY CHEVROLET GMC                
PO BOX 560                          
DALLAS, GA 30132-0010                  
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